Class

Grand Opening
Combo 1 Jazz
Pro 1 Jazz

Pro 2 Jazz

Pro 3 Jazz

Pro 4/5 Jazz
Pro 1 Tap

Pro 2 Tap

Pro 3 Tap
Combo 1 Tap
Pro 1/2 Lyrical
Pro 3/4 Lyrical
Pro 2 Modern
Pro 3/4 Modern
Combo 1 Ballet
Pro 1/2 Acro
Pro 3/4 Acro
10. Pre-professional Ballet

(Pro 5, Pro 3, Pro 1, Pro 2, Pro 4)
Bows for all Pro Dancers and Faculty

Tech Schedule for May 29, 2025

Title

Sixteen Candles

Think Pink

| Got You

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
Strut

Sweet Disposition
Saturday Night

Shooting Star

Let's Go Crazy

Sugar Pie Honey Bunch
You’ve Got a Friend in Me
What A Feeling

Between Twilight

Never Give Up

Sweet Child of Mine
Explorers

Rehearsal Time
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:25
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:05
6:15
6:25
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:35

When You Grow Up Your Heart Dies 7:45

Symphony #16 in C

All tech rehearsals are in full costume, hair, and makeup.

Time listed is when the dance will be on stage. Please arrive at least 15-20
minutes earlier than the listed time to park, walk into the theater and change

into dance shoes or you may miss your rehearsal.

With the exception of the Grand Opening, each dance will only tech once.

Please note that no food or beverages other than water are allowed backstage

or in the dressing areas.

7:55

8:35



