Tech Schedule for May 29, 2025

Class	Title	Rehearsal Time
Grand Opening	Sixteen Candles	4:45
Combo 1 Jazz	Think Pink	5:00
Pro 1 Jazz	I Got You	5:15
Pro 2 Jazz	Girls Just Wanna Have Fun	5:25
Pro 3 Jazz	Strut	5:35
Pro 4/5 Jazz	Sweet Disposition	5:45
Pro 1 Tap	Saturday Night	5:55
Pro 2 Tap	Shooting Star	6:05
Pro 3 Tap	Let's Go Crazy	6:15
Combo 1 Tap	Sugar Pie Honey Bunch	6:25
Pro 1/2 Lyrical	You've Got a Friend in Me	6:40
Pro 3/4 Lyrical	What A Feeling	6:50
Pro 2 Modern	Between Twilight	7:00
Pro 3/4 Modern	Never Give Up	7:10
Combo 1 Ballet	Sweet Child of Mine	7:20
Pro 1/2 Acro	Explorers	7:35
Pro 3/4 Acro	When You Grow Up Your Heart Dies	7:45
10. Pre-professional Ballet	Symphony #16 in C	7:55
(Pro 5, Pro 3, Pro 1, Pro 2, Pro 4)		
Bows for all Pro Dancers and Faculty		8:35

All tech rehearsals are in full costume, hair, and makeup.

Time listed is when the dance will be on stage. Please arrive at least 15-20 minutes earlier than the listed time to park, walk into the theater and change into dance shoes or you may miss your rehearsal.

With the exception of the Grand Opening, each dance will only tech once.

Please note that no food or beverages other than water are allowed backstage or in the dressing areas.